
JANUARY JULY 
Deadline: Deadline: 
Meeting: Meeting: 

FEBRUARY AUGUST 
Deadline: Deadline: 
Meeting: Meeting: 

MARCH SEPTEMBER
Deadline: Deadline: 
Meeting: Meeting: 

APRIL OCTOBER 
Deadline: Deadline: 
Meeting: Meeting: 

MAY NOVEMBER 
Deadline: Deadline: 
Meeting: Meeting: 

JUNE DECEMBER 
Deadline: Deadline: 
Meeting: Meeting: 

JANUARY 2027 January - July 

City Court Room

August - January 2027 
City Counsel Chambers

Deadline:11:59 PM, Friday, January 1
Meeting: 2 PM, Monday January 25

11:59 PM, Friday, May 1 11:59 PM, Friday, November 6
2 PM, Thursday, May 28 2 PM, Monday, November 30

2 PM, Thursday, June 25 2 PM, Monday, December 28
11:59 PM, Friday, May 29 11:59 PM, Friday, December 4

11:59 PM, Friday, April 3 11:59 PM,  Friday, October 2
2 PM, Thursday, April 30 2 PM, Monday, October 26

2 PM, Thursday, March 26 2 PM, Monday, September 28
11:59 PM,  Friday, February 27 11:59 PM, Friday, September 4

11:59 PM, Friday, January 30 11:59 PM, Friday, August 7
2 PM, Thursday, February 26 2PM, Monday, August 31

2026 BOA APPLICATION DEADLINES AND MEETING DATES 

11:59 PM Friday, January 2 11:59 PM Friday, July 3
2PM, Thursday, January 29 2PM, Thursday, July 30

All meetings held at 620 Benton Road, City Council Chambers; 2:00pm 


	MPC 25

